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World leader in concessions, construction World leader in concessions, construction andand
associatedassociated services services

•• 122,000 122,000 employeesemployees

•• 17.3 billion 17.3 billion euroseuros in net sales in net sales

•• 966 million 966 million euros euros in operating in operating incomeincome

•• 423 million 423 million euroseuros in net  in net incomeincome

•• 5.5 billion 5.5 billion euroseuros in stock in stock market  market capitalisationcapitalisation
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AA  wellwell--balancedbalanced business  business mixmix

ConstructionConstruction
34%34%

RoadsRoads
33%33%

Energy-Energy-
InformationInformation

21%21%

Concessions andConcessions and
servicesservices

12%12%

FranceFrance
62%62%

GermanyGermany
10%10%

Rest of theRest of the
worldworld
6%6%

UKUK
7%7%

Other EuropeanOther European
countriescountries

11%11%

North AmericaNorth America
4%4%

2000 net sales2000 net sales
  (17.3 billion   (17.3 billion euroseuros))
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85% of85% of VINCI’s VINCI’s operating income generated by operating income generated by
recurring business activities *recurring business activities *

ConstructionConstruction
15%15%

RoadsRoads
16%16%

Energy-Energy-
InformationInformation

12%12%

ConcessionsConcessions
57%57%

2000 operating income  (9662000 operating income  (966
million million euroseuros))

* *     concessions, electrical engineering and works, road maintenance, facility managementconcessions, electrical engineering and works, road maintenance, facility management
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CoherentCoherent business structure business structure

4 business 4 business lines directed towards lines directed towards maintenance maintenance andand
concessions concessions activitiesactivities

Maintenance Maintenance 
activitiesactivities

InfrastructureInfrastructure
concessionsconcessions

(car(car parks parks, , motorwaysmotorways, , airportsairports,,
bridges, tunnels)bridges, tunnels)

RoadsRoads ConcessionsConcessions

EnergyEnergy-Information-Information ConstructionConstruction
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A full range of expertiseA full range of expertise

DESIGNDESIGN BUILDBUILD OPERATEOPERATE

FinancialFinancial, , legallegal
and taxand tax

engineeringengineering

Operation ofOperation of
public servicespublic services

TechnicalTechnical
studiesstudies

ManagementManagement
ofof

infrastructureinfrastructure
and facilitiesand facilities

underunder
concessionconcessionDevelopment ofDevelopment of

products andproducts and
processesprocesses

IndustrialIndustrial
maintenancemaintenance
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•• Strong Strong expertise in expertise in bothboth construction  construction andand concession  concession activitiesactivities
to to evaluateevaluate  andand manage manage
–– constructionconstruction risk risk
–– financing riskfinancing risk
–– operating operating riskrisk

•• Selective approach Selective approach to new concession to new concession projectsprojects
–– strict strict financial criteria financial criteria (IRR, impact on EPS)(IRR, impact on EPS)
–– financial and operationalfinancial and operational control control
–– associationassociation with with the best local  the best local partnerspartners
–– approvalapproval of the VINCI of the VINCI Risk Committee and  Risk Committee and of the of the Board Board of of Directors’Directors’

Investment CommitteeInvestment Committee

Factors Factors for for successsuccess
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An An unrivalledunrivalled portfolio of concessions portfolio of concessions

1,300 km1,300 km
CofirouteCofiroute

3 3 motorways motorways 
outsideoutside France France

 7 bridges  7 bridges 
andand tunnels tunnels

Stade de FranceStade de France

26 26 airports airports 
underunder management management

730,000 730,000 
spacesspaces

Car Car parksparks
TollToll--payingpaying
motorwaysmotorways

Large structuresLarge structures
and facilitiesand facilities AirportsAirports

19601960 19701970 19801980 2000200019901990

Growth Growth in in parallel parallel to theto the evolution evolution of modes of of modes of
transporttransport
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A global A global presencepresence

AirportAirport

MotorwayMotorway

Bridge or tunnelBridge or tunnel

Car Car parkpark
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Long Long residualresidual concession  concession periodsperiods
–– CofirouteCofiroute               29/70               29/70 yearsyears
–– Stade de France             24 Stade de France             24 yearsyears
–– Car Car parks              avgparks              avg. 30 . 30 yearsyears
–– Bridges/tunnels   Bridges/tunnels   avgavg. 40 . 40 yearsyears
–– AirportsAirports                  > 40                  > 40 yearsyears

MajorityMajority holdings holdings
–– CarCar parks  parks                         100%100%
–– CofirouteCofiroute   65%  65%
–– Chilean motorway Chilean motorway   81%  81%
–– Rion-Rion-Antirion Antirion bridge  53%bridge  53%

Balanced Balanced profile of mature, cash-profile of mature, cash-generating generating concessionsconcessions and and
younger growth projectsyounger growth projects

–– CofirouteCofiroute            31            31 years years of of operationoperation
–– Chilean motorwayChilean motorway   1    1 year year ofof operation operation

AnAn unrivalled unrivalled portfolio of concessions portfolio of concessions

High High long-long-term visibilityterm visibility

Operational and Operational and 
financialfinancial control control

GrowthGrowth portfolio  portfolio withwith  
defensive characteristicsdefensive characteristics
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TheThe  group’s largest group’s largest valuevalue contributor contributor

  % total VINCI% total VINCI

SumSum--ofof--thethe-parts*  -parts*  55/65%55/65%

Operating income   Operating income    58% 58%

CofirouteCofiroute

SOP* SOP* 30/35%30/35%

OpOp. . incinc. . 45%45%

Car Car parksparks

SOP* SOP* 20/25%20/25%

  OpOp. . incinc.. 11%11%Of whichOf which

* * Estimates by financial analystsEstimates by financial analysts

Other Other concessionsconcessions

SOP* SOP* 5%5%

  OpOp. . incinc.. 2%2%
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CofirouteCofiroute

Sole private toll motorwaySole private toll motorway
concession company inconcession company in
FranceFrance

894 km under operation894 km under operation
(10% of French toll(10% of French toll
motorways)motorways)

232 km under construction232 km under construction
including 17km A86 tunnelsincluding 17km A86 tunnels
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CofirouteCofiroute

Long-term visibilityLong-term visibility

main concession expiresmain concession expires
in 2030in 2030

70-year concession for70-year concession for
A86 tunnelsA86 tunnels

Solid concession contract Solid concession contract 

tariff increases based ontariff increases based on
inflationinflation

protection againstprotection against
changes in taxchanges in tax
regulationsregulations

guaranteed financialguaranteed financial
equilibriumequilibrium

598
648

710 759 789

1996 1997 1998 1999 2000

Toll revenues 1996-2000Toll revenues 1996-2000

CAGR  7.2%CAGR  7.2%

106
121

136

175
189

1996 1997 1998 1999 2000

Net income 1996-2000Net income 1996-2000

CAGR  15.5%CAGR  15.5%

million million euroseuros

EBIT +9.9%EBIT +9.9%

Net income +9.7%Net income +9.7%

Interim results 2001Interim results 2001

Sales  +4.5%Sales  +4.5%

Traffic +3.5%Traffic +3.5%

million million euroseuros
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VINCI ParkVINCI Park

Europe’s leading car parkEurope’s leading car park
company with 730,000 spacescompany with 730,000 spaces
under managementunder management

2000 sales: 449 million 2000 sales: 449 million euroseuros

                  (28% outside France)                  (28% outside France)

           2000 EBIT: 110 million  2000 EBIT: 110 million euroseuros

Reinvestment of cash flow Reinvestment of cash flow →→
expiry of certain contracts moreexpiry of certain contracts more
than offset by increasedthan offset by increased
contribution from recentcontribution from recent
contracts and external growthcontracts and external growth
(net 27,000 new spaces(net 27,000 new spaces
acquired in 2001)acquired in 2001)

Paris and regionParis and region
32%32%

UKUK
28%28%

Rest ofRest of
the worldthe world

13%13%

ConcessionsConcessions
46%46%

ManagementManagement
53%53%

Full ownershipFull ownership
1%1%

Rest of FranceRest of France
27%27%

Breakdown of parking spacesBreakdown of parking spaces
by type of contractby type of contract

Breakdown of parking spacesBreakdown of parking spaces
by geographic areaby geographic area
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WFSWFS

•• US number one and global top three provider of airport servicesUS number one and global top three provider of airport services

•• Serving more than 300 customers (airlines, freight carriers, airports)Serving more than 300 customers (airlines, freight carriers, airports)

•• Present in over 100 airports around the worldPresent in over 100 airports around the world

CargoCargo
49%49%

Technical supportTechnical support
12%12%

PassengersPassengers
17%17%

Ramp servicesRamp services
22%22%

USAUSA
75%75%

EuropeEurope
15%15%

CanadaCanada
5%5%

OtherOther
5%5%

2001 sales: 2001 sales: approxapprox. 400 million . 400 million euroseuros
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•• Maximise value of Maximise value of existingexisting portfolio of concessions portfolio of concessions

•• Selective growthSelective growth (car  (car parksparks  andand  airportsairports))

•• FocusFocus
–– CarCar parks parks

•• DevelopmentDevelopment of VINCI Park brand of VINCI Park brand
•• Focus Focus on new services on new services and privateand private

customerscustomers in France in France
•• International International growth growth ((primarilyprimarily Europe) Europe)

–– AirportsAirports
•• Integration Integration of WFS (of WFS (airportairport services) services)
•• Acquisition of new concessionsAcquisition of new concessions

(privatisation of(privatisation of medium medium--sized airportssized airports))
•• Partnership withPartnership with ADP ADP

–– MotorwaysMotorways, bridges , bridges andand tunnels tunnels
•• Selective prospectingSelective prospecting for new concessions (ASF, UK, for new concessions (ASF, UK, Korea Korea…)…)

20002000
pro formapro forma

million million euroseuros

SalesSales

EBITDAEBITDA
%%

EBITAEBITA
%%

1,3421,342

648648
48.3%48.3%

568568
42.3%42.3%

StrategyStrategy

trendtrend
2001-20052001-2005
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Concessions PortfolioConcessions Portfolio
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Concessions portfolioConcessions portfolio

MOTORWAYSMOTORWAYS
CofirouteCofiroute
CofirouteCofiroute
Fredericton-Fredericton-MonctonMoncton
ChillanChillan--CollipulliCollipulli
Bangkok ExpresswayBangkok Expressway

BRIDGES & TUNNELSBRIDGES & TUNNELS
RionRion--AntirionAntirion
ConfederationConfederation
TagusTagus
PradoPrado--CarénageCarénage
SevernSevern

STADIUMSTADIUM
StadeStade de France de France

Motorways (894 km)Motorways (894 km)
A86 west (17 km tunnels )A86 west (17 km tunnels )
200 km200 km
160 km160 km
20 km20 km

PeloponnesePeloponnese to mainland bridge to mainland bridge
Prince Edward Island to mainland bridgePrince Edward Island to mainland bridge
Two Two Tagus Tagus river crossings in Lisbonriver crossings in Lisbon
Tunnel in MarseillesTunnel in Marseilles
Two Severn river crossingsTwo Severn river crossings

80,000 seating capacity80,000 seating capacity

FranceFrance
FranceFrance
CanadaCanada
ChileChile
ThailandThailand

GreeceGreece
CanadaCanada
PortugalPortugal
FranceFrance
UKUK

FranceFrance

2929
7070
3232
2020
2020

3838
3131
2929
2424
1313

2424

65%65%
65%65%
12%12%
81%81%
5%5%

53%53%
50%50%
25%25%
29%29%
35%35%

66%66%

ResidualResidual
durationduration
(years)(years)

% ownership% ownership
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ResidualResidual
durationduration
(years)(years)

% ownership% ownership

CAR PARKSCAR PARKS
VINCI ParkVINCI Park

AIRPORTSAIRPORTS
Central & Northern MexicoCentral & Northern Mexico
Southern MexicoSouthern Mexico
CambodiaCambodia
BeijingBeijing
LiegeLiege
WFSWFS
SENSEN

PRIVATE FINANCE INITIATIVEPRIVATE FINANCE INITIATIVE
NewportNewport
Dorset PoliceDorset Police
CardiffCardiff
Stafford schoolsStafford schools

(1) ownership of "strategic partner" that holds a 15% stake in the airports(1) ownership of "strategic partner" that holds a 15% stake in the airports
(2) stake owned by ADP Management (34% VINCI, 66% ADP)(2) stake owned by ADP Management (34% VINCI, 66% ADP)

730,000 spaces730,000 spaces

 13 airports - 10 million PAX/year 13 airports - 10 million PAX/year
 9 airports - 11 million PAX/year 9 airports - 11 million PAX/year
 2 airports - 1 million PAX/an 2 airports - 1 million PAX/an
 22 million PAX/year 22 million PAX/year
 0.2 million PAX/year 0.2 million PAX/year
 Airport services Airport services
 Airport services Airport services

9 km expressway9 km expressway
Divisional HQ and 4 police stationsDivisional HQ and 4 police stations
ButeBute Avenue development project Avenue development project
2 schools2 schools

France & abroadFrance & abroad

MexicoMexico
MexicoMexico
CambodiaCambodia
ChinaChina
BelgiumBelgium
USAUSA
FranceFrance

UKUK
UKUK
UKUK
UKUK

∼∼ 3030

4949
4848
1919
4949
3939
n.s.n.s.
n.s.n.s.

4040
3030
2525
2525

99%99%

37%37%
25%25%
70%70%
10%10%
25%25%

100%100%
50%50%

50%50%
100%100%
50%50%
50%50%

(1)(1)
(1)(1)

(2)(2)
(2)(2)

Concessions portfolioConcessions portfolio


